Page 1 of 2
PRODUCT FEATURES
• CCT Selection: Adjust CCT between 3500K, 4000K, or 5000K
• Wattage Selection: Adjust Wattage between 25W, 20W, and
15W
• Powered by 0 –10V dimming LED drivers
• Traditional design, narrow body, Vapor Tight fixture, suitable
for rugged, demanding applications
• Available with optional integral occupancy sensor acces-
sory
• Ambient operating temperature: -20°C/-4°F to 45°C/122°F
• IP66, suitable for wet location
• ETL Sanitation Listed NSF/ANSI Standard 2 -
Food Equipment, Splash Zone (Not for Direct Food Zone)
• THD: < 20%
• Power factor > 0.95
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number Input Voltage Wattage CCT Lumen Output E�cacy CRI Power Factor Lifetime
VT-LED-2A-25PS-8CSA 120 –277V
25W
3500K 3,250 130 lm/W
> 80 > 0.90 50,000 hrs
4000K 3,275 131 lm/W
5000K 3,300 132 lm/W
20W
3500K 2,660 133 lm/W
4000K 2,680 134 lm/W
5000K 2,700 135 lm/W
15W
3500K 2,040 136 lm/W
4000K 2,055 137 lm/W
5000K 2,070 138 lm/W
* Preset to highest lumen output (25W / 5000K)
* Color Uniformity:  CCT (Correlated Color Temperature) range as per guidelines outlined in ANSI C78.377-2017.
ONE CATALOG NUMBER WITH 9 DIFFERENT OPTIONS
• CCT Selection: Adjustable CCT (3500K/4000K/5000K)
• Wattage Selection: Adjustable Wattage (25W/20W/15W)
POWER AND COLOR TEMPERATURE SELECTABILITY
VT-LED-2A-25PS-8CSA
LED VAPORTIGHT FIXTURE
2' LED Vaportight Fixture, 120 – 277V Input,
Frosted Lens, 0 –10V Dimming
vt-led-2a-25ps-8csa
led vaportight f ixture
Page 2 of 2
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PHOTOMETRIC SPECIFICATIONS
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-60 2,303.8 69.50%
60-90 826.9 25.00%
0-90 3,130.8 94.50%
90-180 182.3 5.50%
0-180 3,313.0 100.0%
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARYISOCANDELA
Cd: 947, 90%
Cd: 789, 75%
Cd: 631, 60%
Cd: 526, 50%
Point of Max Cd: 1,053.6
Cd: 421, 40%
Cd: 316, 30%
Cd: 210, 20%
Cd: 105, 10%
80º
60º
40º
20º
0º
−20º
−40º
−60º
−80º
−80º −60º −40º −20º 0º 20º 40º 60º 80º
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
1,100
917
733
550
367
183
CD: 0
183
267
550
733
917
1,100
130º
120º
110º
100º
90º
80º
70º
60º
50º
 180º 170º 160º 150º 140º
VA: 0º 10º 20º 30º 40º
Max Cd: 135º H
 0º H
90º H
22.5º H
 45º H
67.5º H
3.5"
3.1"23.6"
VT-LED-2A-25PS-8CSA
LED VAPORTIGHT FIXTURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Pack Quantity Easy Code UPC
VT-LED-2A-25PS-8CSA TBD TUA-38 843654135373
vt-led-2a-25ps-8csa
led vaportight f ixture